Spare Parts

Husqgvarna
Huskylock 680 CD

104 21 63-96



g

4154568-01
4154569-01
4154570-01
4154571-01
4154157-01
4154158-01
4154156-01
4154159-01
4153034-01
4154572-01

BOONOUDWNR

o

4154573-01
4154793-01
4153181-01
4154575-01
4153180-01
4154576-01
4154577-01
41547 94-01
4154579-01
41547 95-01

40160 96-01
4016092-01
41542 69-01
4154581-01
41547 96-01
4154582-01
4153099-01
4154583-01
4154584-01
4154585-01

BRRBRR BEEREHGEERE
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31 415435201
32  4154586-01
33 415458701
341 4154588-01
342 4154589-01
35  4154590-01
36 415459101
37 415459201
38  4154593-01
391 415459401

392 415459501
393 4154596-01
394 415459701
40 415339701
41 4154598-01
414 415459701
4154599-01
41546 00-01
41546 01-01
4154149-01

7285217-05
41546 03-01
41546 04-01
41546 05-01
51 415412401
52 4154606-01
53  4154126-01
54 4154509-01
5  4153264-01
56
57
58
59

42
a3
44
45
46  4154602-01
47
48
49

41546 07-01
4154122-01
41546 08-01
4153179-01
4153187-01
4154797-01
4153098-01
4154139-01
4154130-01
41546 10-01

61
62
63
64
65
66 4153203-01
67 41546 11-01
68 41546 12-01
69 4154136-01
70  4154613-01
71 4154134-01
72 41546 14-01
73 41546 15-01
74 4153439-01
IE) 41546 16-01

76 4154172-01

4154173-01
78 41547 64-01
IEl 41546 17-01
80 41544 39-01
81 4154512-01
82 41546 19-01
8 41546 20-01
84 41546 21-01
85 41546 22-01

Partno  Description

PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT DIAL
SCREW

WASHER

PRESSER ADJUSTMENT SPRING
PRESSER BAR BRACKET
SCREW

PRESSER BAR

Presser bar FELT

SCREW

PRESSER FOOT SPRING

PRESSER FOOT HOLDERASSEMBLY
PRESSER FOOT ASSEMBLY

NEEDLE BAR BUSHING

NEEDLE BAR

NEEDLE BAR connecting STUD
SCREW

NEEDLE BAR BUSHING, LOWER
NEEDLE CLAMP

SCREW

NEEDLE BARTHREAD GUIDE

Needles 5xNM90

Needles 5xNM80

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

THREAD TENSION BRACKET
SCREW

SPRING PIN

THREAD TENSION BASE ASSEMBLY
THREADTENSION DISC A

TENSION DISC

THREADTENSION RELEASER
THREAD TENSION SPRING SL
THREAD TENSION SPRING
THREAD TENSION SPRING
THREAD TENSION SPRING WASHER
THREAD TENSION NUT

WASHER

WAVEWASHER

THREAD TENSION DIAL (YELLOW)

THREADTENSION DIAL (RED)
THREAD TENSION DIAL (GREEN)
THREAD TENSION DIAL (BLUE)
STOP RING

Tapping sSCREW

THREAD TENSION DIAL (BLUE)
WASHER

DIAL CLUTCH

CLUTCH SPRING

SCREW

THREAD TENSION RELEASE BLOCK
Screw

THREAD TENSION RELEASE SHAFT C
THREADTENSION RELEASE PLATE
SPRING PIN

PRESSER LIFTer CAM

PRESSER LIFTER SHAFT

SHAFT PRESSER

SCREW

STOP RING

TENSION RELEASE CAM
ScREW

PRESSER FOOT LEVER
NEEDLE BAR LINK

STOP RING

THREAD TAKE-UP
SPRINGWASHER

SCREW

CRANK SHAFT BUSHING
SPRING PIN

SCREW

NEEDLE BAR CRANK SHAFT
NEEDLE BAR CRANK

NEEDLE BAR LINK SHAFT A
NEDDLE BAR DRIVING LEVER
Upper shaft BUSHING PRESSER
SEW-LIGHT ASSEMBLY
SCREW

SEW-LIGHT bulb

SEW-LIGHT PLATE

SEW-LIGHT SWITCH CAP

SCREW

SENSOR ASSEMBLY

DIFFERENTIAL ADJUSTING LINK C
SCREW

Wave WASHER

SPACER

SET SCREW

MATERIAL PLATE COVER BRACKET
ADJUSTING LINK SHAFT

8BIE KLEBVRSBBIG

BRERERE

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119

131

141

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Part no Description

41532 14-01
41546 23-01
41546 24-01
41546 25-01
41546 26-01
41546 27-01
41546 28-01
4153150-01
4154131-01
41546 29-01

4153259-01
41546 30-01
41546 31-01
41546 32-01
41546 33-01
41546 34-01
41546 35-01
41546 36-01
41546 37-01
41546 38-01

41546 39-01
41546 40-01
41546 43-01
41546 41-01
41546 42-01
41546 44-01
41546 45-01
41546 46-01
41534 73-01
41546 47-01

41546 48-01
4153123-01
41547 98-01
4154650-01
4154651-01
41542 38-01
41542 40-01
41547 99-01
4154653-01
4154654-01

415 46 55-01
4154656-01
4154657-01
4154658-01
4154659-01
41546 60-01
41546 61-01
41542 42-01
41548 00-01
41546 63-01

4154801-01
41548 02-01
41546 65-01
41546 66-01
41546 67-01
41548 03-01
41546 69-01
41546 70-01
41546 71-01
41548 04-01

41546 73-01
4153305-01
4153038-01
41548 05-01
41546 75-01
41548 06-01
41546 77-01
41546 78-01
41546 79-01
4154504-01

41546 80-01
41546 81-01
41546 82-01
41546 83-01
41542 09-01
4154807-01
41546 85-01
4154300-01
4153256-01
41548 08-01

41548 09-01
4154810-01
4154811-01
4154812-01
4154813-01
4154727-01
41548 14-01
4154815-01
4154816-01
4154288-01

SCREW

ADJUSTING LINK

ADJUSTING BLOCK SHAFT
DIFFERENTIAL LINK SHAFT
DIFFERENTIAL ADJUSTING LINK
DIFFERENTIAL FEED ADJUST. BLOCK
FEED BARLEVER

ScCREW

Stop ring

FEED BAR LEVER SHAFT

STOP RING

FEED BAR LINK SHAFT

FEED BAR LINK

FEED ADJUSTING BLOCK

FEED ECCENTRICWHEEL SHAFT
FEED LINK

FEED ECCENTRICWHEEL

FEED LINK SHAFT

FEED ADJUSTING LEVER

FEED ADJUSTING LEVER SHAFT

VERTICAL FEED BLOCK
DIFFERENTIAL FEED BAR BLOCK
FEED BAR GUIDE, LEFT
DIFFERENTIAL FEED BAR

MAIN FEED BAR

FEED BAR GUIDE SHAFT

NEEDLE PLATE SUPPORTING COLLAR
FEED BAR GUIDE, RIGHT

SCREW

FEED BAR SHAFT

MAIN FEED DOG

SCREW

DIFFERENTIAL FEED DOG

FEED ADJUSTING LINK C
LOWER BLADE MOVABLE LEVER
LEVER HOLDER SHAFT

SPRING PIN

NEEDLE PLATE BASE

DIAL GUIDE SPRING
DIFFERENTIAL FEED DIAL

WAVEWASHER

FEED DIAL

SCREW

LOWER BLADE DIAL ASSEMBLY
CONTROL FRONT COVER SPRING
STUD SHAFT

LOWER BLADE GUIDE SHAFT
LOWER BLADE SPRING

LOWER BLADE HOLDER

LOWER BLADE

FIXED NEEDLE GUARD A

FIXED NEEDLE GUARD B

UPPER BLADE HOLDER GUIDE SHAFT
UPPER BLADE KNOB

SPRING PIN

UPPER BLADE HOLDER GUIDE

UPPER BLADE PRESSER SPRING
UPPER BLADE DRIVING PLATE

UPPER BLADE HOLDER

UPPER BLADEARM

UPPER BLADE

WASHER

SCREW

SAFETY MECHANISM

UPPER BLADE DRIVING ARM SHAFT
MOVABLE STITCH TONGUE ASSembly
STITCH PRESSER

STITCH SPRING

STITCH TONGUE HOLDER ASSEMBLY
SCREW

STITCH CHANGING KNOB
STITCH PLATE

STOP RING

SCREW

Nut

UPPER BLADE DRIVING ARM
UPPER BLADE ECCENTRICWHEEL
UPPER BLADE LINK

LOOPER LEVER SHAFT BUSH.
HORIZONTAL LEVER COLLAR

HORIZONTAL LEVER

HORIZONTAL LEVER SHAFT

DOUBLE CHAIN LOOP THREAD ASS.
DOUBLE CHAIN LOOP THREAD sPRING
DOUBLE CHAIN LOOP THREAD ASS.
TAPPING SCREW

THREAD GUIDE SPRING PRESSER PL.
DOUBLE CHAIN LOOPERTHREAD LEVER
DOUBLE CHAIN LEVER

Washer
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BE

288 BRBRRB

RERER
waHO

215

216
217
218
219

221

224
225

226
227
228

230
231
232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
2441

2442
2443
2443
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
252
253
254
256
257
258
259
260
261

Part no Description

41546 90-01
4154817-01
4154281-01
4154818-01
4154819-01
4154820-01
4154821-01
4154822-01
4154823-01
4154824-01

41548 25-01
41548 26-01
4154276-01
41546 87-01
41544 27-01
4154827-01
4154828-01
4154829-01
4154830-01
4154831-01

41546 92-01
4154832-01
4154283-01
4154833-01
41546 95-01
41546 96-01
41546 97-01
4154516-01
4153263-01
41548 34-01

41546 98-01
41546 99-01
41547 00-01
4154701-01
41547 02-01
4154703-01
41534 82-01
41547 04-01
41548 35-01
41547 05-01

4153056-01
41548 36-01
4154837-01
4154838-01
4154839-01
4153398-01
4154421-01
41547 06-01
4154707-01
41547 08-01

4154309-01
4154308-01
4153272-01
4153271-01
4153270-01
41547 09-01
4154710-01
4154302-01
41548 40-01
4154303-01

4154711-01
41544 63-01
4153298-01
4153296-01
41544 68-01
4154459-01
4154841-01
41548 42-01
4154843-01
41548 44-01

41548 45-01
41548 46-01
4154847-01
4153433-01
41544 02-01
4154506-01
4154717-01
41547 18-01
41548 48-01
41547 20-01

41547 24-01
4154721-01
41547 22-01
41547 23-01
4154508-01
41548 49-01
4153037-01
41547 26-01
41547 28-01
4154729-01

LOOPER LEVER FIXING SCREW
DOUBLE CHAIN LOOPER

LOOPER LEVER SHAFT BUSH., FRONT
DOUBLE CHAIN LOOPER SHAFT
DOUBLE CHAIN LINK

DOUBLE CHAIN DRIVING ARM
DOUBLE CHAIN LINK SHAFT A
DOUBLE CHAIN ROD

DOUBLE CHAIN ECCENTRIC WHEEL
Screw

DOUBLE CHAIN LINK SHAFT B
UNDERLOOPER BALANCE

UL ROD ASSEMBLY

UNDERLOOPER ROD ECCENTRICWHEEL
LOOPER ROD STUD SHAFT
UNDERLOOPER LEVER SHAFT
UNDERLOOPER LEVER

D.CHAIN LOOPERTHREAD TAKE-UP
NEEDLE GUARD PLATEA

NEEDLE GUARD PLATE B

UNDERLOOPER
UNDERLOOPERTHREAD GUIDE BASE
Screw

UL THREAD GUIDE SLIDE ASSEMBLY
OVERLOOPER ROD ECCENTRICWHEEL
Overlooper balance

OVERLOOPER LEVER SHAFT

Washer

OL GUIDE SHAFT

OVER LOOPER

SCREW

LOOPER CHANGE BASE
LOOPER CHANGE SPRING
LOOPER CHANGE CAM
SCREW

WASHER

OVER LOOPERTHREAD GUIDE
OVERLOOPER SHAFT GUIDE
LOOPER CHANGE LEVER
OVERLOOPER SHAFT

OVERLOOPER lower SHAFT
LOOPER CHANGE BASE

LOOPER CHANGE SHAFT
LOOPER CHANGE KNOB
CHANGE GUIDE SHAFT

Spring

Screw

LOOPERTHREAD TAKE-UP LEVER
UL THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER
SCREW

HANDWHEEL

SPRING PIN

STOP RING

Washer

DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING, right
NEEDLE BAR ECCENTRICWHEEL
DRIVING SHAFT

NEEDLE BARROD

DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING, LEFT
NEEDLE BAR ROD SHAFT

FRONT COVER HINGE

FRONT COVER GUIDE SHAFT
Stop ring

Spring

FRONT COVER HOOK

Screw

BLADE COVER 1

BLADE COVER BRACKET

FRONT COVERASSEMBLY (236-244)
FRONT COVER

Thread guide control plate

FRONT COVER PLATE

FRONT COVER PLATE

Cushion A

Spacer

Screw

OIL PAN

CONTROL FRONT COVER
CONTROL COVER PLATE

MATERIAL PL. COVER HINGE SHAFT

MATERIAL PLATE COVER B
MATERIAL PLATE COVER HINGE
MATERIAL PLATE FRONT COVER
MATERIAL PLATE COVER SPRING
Screw

NEEDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY

Screw

INNER COVER ASSEMBLY

PANEL LOOPERTHREAD GUIDE
OVERLOOPERTHREAD GUIDE

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
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314
315
316
317
318
319

321

Part no Description

41547 30-01
4154850-01
4153302-01
4154851-01
4154852-01
4154853-01
4154854-01
4154855-01
4154856-01
4154857-01

41547 69-01
4154770-01
4154858-01
4154772-01
4154773-01
41547 33-01
41547 34-01
4154753-01
41547 74-01
41547 75-01

4154776-01
4154173-01
4154859-01
4154365-01
41547 36-01
41548 60-01
4153323-01
4153017-01
41534 37-01
4154394-01

4154395-01
41547 38-01
4154391-01
4154861-01
41548 62-01
4154393-01
4154778-01
4154779-01
4154780-01
4153315-01
4154389-01

4154378-01
4154781-01
41547 82-01
4154783-01
4154380-01
41547 84-01
4153328-01
4154383-01
4153326-01
41548 68-01

41547 49-01
4154750-01
41548 63-01
4154751-01
4154789-01
41547 90-01
4154791-01
41547 92-01
4154771-01
4154167-01
4154754-01
41534 44-01
41548 66-01
4154867-01

ACCESSORIES

4154755-01
41544 06-01
4122890-01
41544 07-01
4153013-01
41544 10-01
4153015-01
41544 12-01

UNDERLOOPERTHREAD GUIDE
D.CHAIN LOOPERTHREAD TENSION
Nut

Screw

THREAD TENSION DISC

THREAD TENSION DISC

DOUBLE CHAIN SPRING

D.CHAIN L.THREADTENSION DIAL
D.CHAIN L. THREAD TENSION shaft
PANELASSEMBLY (260-270,277-279)

LCD SWITCH

KEY BASE ASSEMBLY

TAKE-UP LEVER COVER

LCD BASE ASSEMBLY

INSULATION SHEET

NEEDLE THREAD GUIDE, LEFT
NEEDLE THREAD GUIDE, RIGHT
NEEDLE THREAD GUIDE

SWITCH KNOB

SPEED CONTROL SWITCH ASSembly

SWITCH HOLDER

SCREW

SEW-LIGHT COVER ASSEMBLY
HANDLE SHAFT

HANDLE

SPOOL STAND ASSEMBLY
Spool pin

SPOOL CUSHION

SPOOL STAND BASE

Screw

Washer

REAR COVERASSEMBLY
INSULATION WASHER
THREAD RECTIFIER BODY ASSEMBLY
SPOOL STAND BASE

Screw

INSULATION COVER PLATE
PC-BOARD

INSULATION COVER

Nut

Nut

Band

JACK ASSEMBLY

JACK ASSEMBLY (GERMANY)
INLET SWITCH ASSEMBLY
Jack nut

BELT COVER E

Screw

Spring washer

Washer

MOTOR (230V)

DUST BOX

TIMING BELT

BLADE COVER 2

PANEL PLATE SHEET, LEFT
LCD SHEET

LEADWIRE ASSEMBLY #1
LEADWIRE ASSEMBLY #2
CORD COVER

TAPPING SCREW

Screw

SCREW

Foot control

Power cord Europe

Power cord U.K.

ACCESSORY BOXWITHOUT ACCESS.
SCREWDRIVER

SCREWDRIVER SMALL

PINCETTE

MACHINE BRUSH

SPOOL CAP

SPOOL NET

OILER

OPTIONAL PRESSER FEET

OPERATING MANUALS

41548 64-01
4154761-01
41547 62-01
41547 63-01

41239 98-05
4123998-15
4123998-25
41239 98-26
41239 98-35

SERVICETOOL

41548 65-01

BLIND STITCH PRESSER FOOT
PEARL SEQUENCE PRESSER FOOT
PIPING PRESSER FOOT

ELASTIC PRESSER FOOT

Operating manual SWE/FIN
Operating manual DAN/NOR
Operating manual FRENCH/DUTCH
Operating manual ENGLISH
Operating manual GER/ITA

Service gauge
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